
Monroe Mustangs JV (2-3) -vs- Suffolk County (3-1)
11/21/19 at Selden, NY

 
 

 
 
Monroe Mustangs JV 56

Suffolk County 94

Date: 11/21/19
Time: 7:00 PM
Site: Selden, NY

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Monroe Mustangs JV 28 28 56
Suffolk County 37 57 94

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
0 Luis Quinones * 2 6-14 1-1 3-4 1-0 1 3 0 3 1 2 16
5 Jerald Campbell * 2 4-11 0-1 2-7 1-5 6 1 1 6 0 2 10
23 Jedidiah Ashton * 2 4-7 0-0 0-0 4-3 7 1 1 4 0 2 8
33 Daniel Perez * 2 2-4 1-1 0-0 1-1 2 4 0 0 0 0 5
2 Deandre Hayes * 2 1-5 0-1 0-0 1-3 4 1 0 2 0 1 2
12 Erizander Laureano 2 4-6 1-3 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 1 0 0 9
3 James Paul 2 1-9 0-2 2-6 0-1 1 2 1 4 0 0 4
21 Keniah Lloyd 2 1-1 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 1 2 1 0 0 2
4 Onterio Miller 1 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
10 Justyce Coleman 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 1 0 3 1 1 0
22 Levan Foster 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 1 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 19 23-58 3-10 7-17 9-20 29 16 5 24 2 8 56

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 23-58   39.7 % 3-10   30.0 % 7-17   41.2 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
3 Quinton Williams * 2 11-26 4-9 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 1 0 0 26
33 Noah Stevenson * 2 2-6 0-0 3-3 1-8 9 1 0 3 4 0 7
24 Taylor Stepanek * 2 2-5 0-2 1-3 2-1 3 0 0 0 0 0 5
1 Joshua Nunez * 2 1-6 0-2 0-0 0-0 0 2 2 3 0 7 2
14 Michael Picataggio * 2 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 3 0 0 0 0 0
20 Tyler Carey 2 4-10 1-3 6-6 1-4 5 0 1 5 0 5 15
40 Sean Andersen 2 6-14 0-1 0-0 2-5 7 0 0 1 2 1 12
11 Jaxan Swann 1 4-5 1-2 0-0 1-1 2 2 2 0 0 0 9
2 Frank Toney 2 2-7 1-4 2-3 0-1 1 1 0 2 0 1 7
10 Tyiquon Nix 2 2-6 1-3 2-2 1-0 1 2 0 0 0 0 7
5 Rajkumar Noak 1 1-3 1-2 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 1 3
12 Bradley Celestin 1 1-2 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 1 0 0 2
4 Keith Palmer 2 0-1 0-0 1-1 1-1 2 0 1 1 0 0 1
15 Matthew Perez 1 0-3 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 24 36-95 9-29 15-18 10-25 35 11 7 17 6 15 96

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 36-95   37.9 % 9-29   31.0 % 15-18   83.3 %

Technical Fouls: (2) Frank
Toney Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



First Half Box Score
Monroe Mustangs JV 28

Suffolk County 37

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
0 Luis Quinones 1 3-6 0-0 1-2 1-0 1 3 0 2 1 2 7
5 Jerald Campbell 1 2-6 0-0 2-5 1-4 5 1 1 5 0 1 6
23 Jedidiah Ashton 1 3-6 0-0 0-0 3-1 4 1 0 1 0 0 6
33 Daniel Perez 1 1-3 1-1 0-0 0-1 1 2 0 0 0 0 3
2 Deandre Hayes 1 1-4 0-1 0-0 0-3 3 1 0 2 0 1 2
12 Erizander Laureano 1 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2
3 James Paul 1 0-3 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 2 0 3 0 0 0
21 Keniah Lloyd 1 1-1 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 1 1 1 0 0 2
4 Onterio Miller 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Justyce Coleman 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Levan Foster 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 19 23-58 3-10 7-17 9-20 29 16 5 24 2 8 56
40.0 % 50.0 % 42.9 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
3 Quinton Williams 1 4-12 1-3 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9
33 Noah Stevenson 1 1-4 0-0 0-0 1-3 4 0 0 2 3 0 2
24 Taylor Stepanek 1 0-0 0-0 0-2 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 Joshua Nunez 1 0-3 0-2 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 1 0 3 0
14 Michael Picataggio 1 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0
20 Tyler Carey 1 4-10 1-3 6-6 1-2 3 0 0 4 0 3 15
40 Sean Andersen 1 4-9 0-1 0-0 0-3 3 0 0 1 1 1 8
11 Jaxan Swann 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 Frank Toney 1 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0
10 Tyiquon Nix 1 0-2 0-1 2-2 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2
5 Rajkumar Noak 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Bradley Celestin 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Keith Palmer 1 0-0 0-0 1-1 1-1 2 0 1 1 0 0 1
15 Matthew Perez 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 24 36-95 9-29 15-18 10-25 35 11 7 17 6 15 96
31.0 % 16.7 % 81.8 %



Second Half Box Score
Monroe Mustangs JV 28

Suffolk County 57

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
0 Luis Quinones 1 3-8 1-1 2-2 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 9
5 Jerald Campbell 1 2-5 0-1 0-2 0-1 1 0 0 1 0 1 4
23 Jedidiah Ashton 1 1-1 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 0 1 3 0 2 2
33 Daniel Perez 1 1-1 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 2 0 0 0 0 2
2 Deandre Hayes 1 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Erizander Laureano 1 3-5 1-3 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 7
3 James Paul 1 1-6 0-2 2-6 0-0 0 0 1 1 0 0 4
21 Keniah Lloyd 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
4 Onterio Miller 1 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
10 Justyce Coleman 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 1 0 3 1 1 0
22 Levan Foster 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 1 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 19 23-58 3-10 7-17 9-20 29 16 5 24 2 8 56
39.3 % 25.0 % 40.0 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
3 Quinton Williams 1 7-14 3-6 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 1 0 0 17
33 Noah Stevenson 1 1-2 0-0 3-3 0-5 5 1 0 1 1 0 5
24 Taylor Stepanek 1 2-5 0-2 1-1 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 5
1 Joshua Nunez 1 1-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 2 2 0 4 2
14 Michael Picataggio 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
20 Tyler Carey 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 1 1 0 2 0
40 Sean Andersen 1 2-5 0-0 0-0 2-2 4 0 0 0 1 0 4
11 Jaxan Swann 1 4-5 1-2 0-0 1-1 2 2 2 0 0 0 9
2 Frank Toney 1 2-6 1-3 2-3 0-1 1 0 0 1 0 0 7
10 Tyiquon Nix 1 2-4 1-2 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 0 0 0 5
5 Rajkumar Noak 1 1-3 1-2 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 1 3
12 Bradley Celestin 1 1-2 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 1 0 0 2
4 Keith Palmer 1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Matthew Perez 1 0-3 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 24 36-95 9-29 15-18 10-25 35 11 7 17 6 15 96
43.4 % 41.2 % 85.7 %


